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Dimensions
mm(W) x mm(H) x mm(5)

Colours
Cyan
Magenta
Yellow
Matte Black

Keyline/Dimensions
Gold Foil
Embossed Gold Foil
Pantone 16-1333 TCX

Note:
Box to be embossed gold foil (see picture)

BPerfect Cosmetics

Product
BP X Ekin-su Glow Base Box NEW 
ARTWORK

Date
24.08.22  

Pantone 16-1333 TCX

Gold Goil 12

Sara Floriani
Rectangle

Sara Floriani
Rectangle

Sara Floriani
Rectangle



40mm

43mm

37mm

25mm

print area is 25*30mm
sticker

transparent sticker

Dimensions
43mm(W) x 40mm(H)

Colours
Cyan
Magenta
Yellow
Matte Black

Keyline/Dimensions
Foil
Gold Foil (12 See Picture)

Note: Gold Foil 12

BPerfect Cosmetics

Product
BP X Ekin-su Glow Base NEW 
ARTWORK

Date
24.08.22 

mm

43mm

25mm

30mm

37mm

25mm

BACK OF BOTTLE
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Sara Floriani
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